
Tri-State Men 7s Spring 2022
New Jersey Region Schedule As of 2-2-22

William Paterson University Men 3/12-3/19 Saturday, March 5, 2022 Open

Seton Hall University Men 3/7-3/12 Sunday, March 6, 2022

Drew University Men 3/5-3/13

Montclair State University Men 3/5-3/13 Saturday, March 12, 2022 Open

Long Island Region Sunday, March 13, 2022

USMMA Kings Point Men 3/12-3/20

Hofstra University Men 3/20-3/26 Saturday, March 19, 2022 Open

SUNY-MariKme College Men 3/1-3/6 Sunday, March 20, 2022

Hudson Valley Region

Marist College Men 3/12-3/20 Saturday, March 26, 2022 New Jersey 7s @ Drew WPU, Seton Hall, Drew & MSU.                          
Long Island 7s @ Maritime USMMA, Fairfield, Hofstra & Maritime. 

Rensselaer Polytechnic InsKtute Men 3/7-3/11 Sunday, March 27, 2022 Hudson Valley 7s @ Vassar Marist, RPI, New Paltz, Vassar & Oneonta. 

Vassar College Men 3/4-3/20

SUNY-New Paltz Men 3/12-3/19 Saturday, April 2, 2022 DIII North 7s @ New Paltz Oneonta, New Paltz, Fairfield & Vassar.

SUNY-Oneonta Men 3/12-3/19 Sunday, April 3, 2022 DII 7s @ RPI WPU, Marist, RPI, Seton Hall, USMMA                                   
DIII South 7s @ Hofstra Maritime, Hofstra, Drew, MSU & Fairfield

7s Round-Robin Tournament Saturday, April 9, 2022

Where possible: Sunday, April 10, 2022 Tri-State Conference 7s Championship @ Hofstra 9:00 am

Each team provides 2 sides (A & B) Easter w/end 16-17

 (If there are 5 teams compeKng then Saturday, April 16, 2022 USMMA 15s  v Princeton @ USMMA

only 3 of the teams provide an A & B side Sunday, April 17, 2022 Vassar Invitational 7s @ Vassar RPI, Hofstra, Drew, Caldwell, & Vassar.

Teams are numbered 1 through 8. Beast of the East 23-24

1 thru' 4 compete in the A bracket & Saturday, April 23, 2022 Beast of the East Tournament, Portsmouth, RI                                            
Hofstra 15s with TCNJ & Fairfield @ Hofstra                                                   
USMMA 7s TBC

2 thru' 8 in the B bracket. Sunday, April 24, 2022

Time          Game    Teams Referee

12:00 pm  1 v 2 Saturday, April 30, 2022 Marist Men v Alumni; Vassar Men v Alumni                                                   
Hofstra 15s with USMMA, SBU, Maritime @ Hofstra

12:20 pm  3 v 4 Sunday, May 1, 2022

12:40 pm  5 v 6 

1:00 pm  7 v 8 Saturday, May 7, 2022 Hofstra v Alumni

1:20 pm  1 v 3 Sunday, May 8, 2022

1:40 pm. 4 v 2 NCCs 7s in Atlanta 14-15

2:00 pm  5 v 7 Saturday, May 14, 2022 NCC 7s in Atlanta, GA

2:20 pm  8 v 6 Sunday, May 15, 2022

2:40 pm  1 v 4

3:00 pm. 2 v 3 Saturday, May 21, 2022

3:20 pm  5 v 8 Sunday, May 22, 2022

3:40 pm. 6 v 7 Memorial Day w/end

Play-off A (opKonal) Saturday, May 28, 2022 NCR 7s Championship in New Orleans, LA

Play-off B (opKonal) Sunday, May 29, 2022
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